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ROLLATOR BEAC]

1 XL

Rollator Beach XL. Made of aluminum, stainless Steel, pvc, is ergonomic, very
comfortable and easy to handle

Rollator Beach XL model is comfortable, safe and very manageable in areas with
difficult terrain.

Rollator Beach XL Will make you feel and enjoy a day in the field, beach, lake,
etc. That you did not imagine, with all the comfort that you did not have before,
now you have it.
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Puncture- proof wheels

Folding
Adjustable in height, 5 different sizes
Cushioned, folding backrest
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Largo / Length

Ancho / Widht

Alto / Height

Peso / Weight

Cap. Max. / Max. Load

Diametro Ruedas
/ Wheel Diameter

Anchura Ruedas
/ Wheels Width

Peso Ruedas
El Andador con ruedas Beach XL es comodo, seguro y muy manejable en / Wheel Weight
zonas con terrenos dificiles.
El Andador con ruedas Beach XL hara que pueda sentir y disfrutar de un
dia de campo,playa,lago,etc, que no imaginaba con toda la comodidad de

la que antes no podia disfrutar.

Altura del asiento
al suelo / Seat height

Ancho del asiento

o

<+ Ruedas no pinchables
Plegable
Regulable en altura, 5 medidas diferentes.

Respaldo almohadillado, abatible.

>

Fondo del asiento
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90 cm
70cm

Max/Min - 100/87 cm

12 Kg

130 Kg

39cm

18 cm

1Kg (Unid.)

59 cm

46 cm

30cm

31,5”
30”
Max/Min - 44”/34,2”
26,45 lbs

286 Ibs

15,35”

7,08”

2,20 Ibs (Uni.)

23,2”

18,11”

11,81”






